Insatstavling Kedtrasket
14 april 18:00 - 20:30

Herrar

Plac Namn

1 Roger Berglund

2 Kristoffer Lofroth
3 Karl-Erik Karlsson
4 Urban Olofsson

5 Roger Eriksson

6 Steve Bjork

7 Mattias Markstrom
8 Johan Markstrom
9 Fredrik Vikstrom

10 Lars-Arne Sandstrom

11 Peder Ackerdal
12 Rolf Oberg

13 Hans Magnusson
14 Staffan Ohgren
15 Einar Burvall

16 Osten jonsson
17 Lorentz Karlsson
18 Torbjorn Burvall
19 Leif Ostlund

20 Anton Holmstrom

Damer

Plac Namn

1 Gunbritt Magnusson
2 Gunnel Varg

3 Kerstin Asén

4 Gunnel Bjork

5 Harriet Jonsson

6 Harriet Schonfeldt
7 Maj-Lis Ohgren

Juniorer
1 Simon Jakobsson

Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Skelleftea SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjo SFK
Renstrom
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo

Totalt:

Sundsjofiskarna
Norsjo SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skelleftea SFK

Totalt:

Norsjo SFK

Vikt
2824
2697
2619
2561
2271
2152
1823
1630
1469
1454
1376
1353
1259
1170
1087

980
941
794
636
477
31573

Vikt

2797
2471
1560
1444
1152
726
680
10830

567



